
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - STEFANO BO 61 90 66 117 97 142 85 82 83 87 61 57 73 79 95 98 60 60 50 55 1.993 

  2 - ANNALISA C 8 13 10 13 5 20 18 13 9 20 6 9 14 8 13 3 7 7 5 11 267 

  3 - IVAN PEDRE 0 1 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 4 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 25 

  4 - ELISABETTA 10 16 7 13 7 16 8 8 13 15 7 7 13 11 4 4 4 2 4 5 206 

  5 - ALESSANDRO 12 11 4 8 3 12 5 14 5 14 11 12 5 11 9 10 2 1 1 3 200 

  6 - ALESSANDRA 8 7 7 18 11 17 12 7 10 14 2 9 3 5 10 11 6 1 2 3 188 

  7 - SARA VITO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  8 - SARA FERRA 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 11 

  9 - ANTONIO MU 3 13 9 15 7 17 19 8 7 28 4 9 11 9 6 9 6 4 1 9 247 

 10 - GIUDITTA P 3 10 2 4 2 7 10 5 1 8 7 4 2 5 2 3 4 7 1 6 128 

 11 - MARCELLO S 3 2 0 2 3 1 1 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 38 

 12 - SILVIA PAN 2 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 4 2 5 3 0 2 5 0 2 0 56 

 13 - LORENZO GE 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 14 - PAOLA GAZZ 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10 

 15 - ANDREA ZAN 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 20 

 Totali 111 166 114 196 142 240 163 140 135 194 107 111 129 138 142 143 103 82 67 95 3.397 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Elezione Parlamento Europeo

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PARTITO DEMOCRATICO

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 

  1 - STEFANO BO 54 44 29 116 78 74 1.993 

  2 - ANNALISA C 5 4 3 19 16 8 267 

  3 - IVAN PEDRE 1 0 0 1 3 0 25 

  4 - ELISABETTA 5 2 1 14 8 2 206 

  5 - ALESSANDRO 2 8 4 18 8 7 200 

  6 - ALESSANDRA 3 4 1 5 7 5 188 

  7 - SARA VITO 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 

  8 - SARA FERRA 1 0 0 3 0 0 11 

  9 - ANTONIO MU 6 5 4 14 20 4 247 

 10 - GIUDITTA P 3 5 3 12 10 2 128 

 11 - MARCELLO S 2 1 1 2 2 3 38 

 12 - SILVIA PAN 2 0 0 5 2 4 56 

 13 - LORENZO GE 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 

 14 - PAOLA GAZZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 15 - ANDREA ZAN 0 0 0 1 1 0 20 

 Totali 84 73 46 210 156 110 3.397 
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